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Last Name First Name City St. Email

Ambler Chrissy San Diego CA chrissy@amblertravel.com

Armstrong Linda Carlsbad CA armstrong.linda@sbcglobal.net

Ashworth Alison San Diego CA arashworth@sbcglobal.net

Ashworth Megan San Diego CA highlandextension@gmail.com

Ashworth Pamela San Diego CA pamela.ashworth@roadrunner.com

Bach Jessica  Sacramento CA bachjess@gmail.com

Bonner Marilyn San Diego CA mebonner@cox.net

Brimhall Kristen Henderson NV krisbrim@yahoo.com

Calder Sylvia San Clemente CA sylvia.calder@comcast.net

Capperauld Jan Sun City West AZ capperaulddance@gmail.com

Colburn Margaret Santa Monica CA maggiecolburn@gmail.com

DeMarse Fred Alameda CA FredDeMarse@chevron.com

Dolen Jennie Santa Clara CA Dolenj84@gmail.com

Eisel Kathy Glendora CA kathyeisel@earthlink.net

Farrar Sharon Bell Canyon CA sharon.m.farrar@gmail.com

Finnegan Phyllis Laguna Niguel CA phyllis@thefinnegans.org

Foley Natalie Mission Viejo CA steveandnatalie@sbcglobal.net

Groeschel Kyla Fair Oaks CA kyla@highlanddance.com

Gross Katherine San Diego CA katherine.gross@cox.net

Gross Peggy San Diego CA bnpgross@cox.net

Hope Catherine Costa Mesa CA catherine.hope1@gmail.com

Hynd Catherine Manhattan Beach CA CHYND@aol.com

Hynd John Manhattan Beach CA JSHynd@aol.com

Johnsen Sally Lakeport CA sallyjohnsen@gmail.com

Kitz Jamie Salinas CA jkitz@sakata.com

Kraus Jessica  Escondido CA jonesy_grl@yahoo.com

Larsen Bonnie San Clemente CA bonlarsen@cox.net

MacKinnon Joy Oxnard CA joy@mackinnondance.com

MacNeil Katie Oceanside CA kmacneil26@gmail.com

Maschino Kari Mesa AZ Kari@Maschinodance.com

Nuzzo Trish Tucson AZ sunkidd77@yahoo.com

Paul Nan Escondido CA nanpaul@eusd.org

Reich Elizabeth Gilbert AZ azhighlanddance@gmail.com

Sampson Fiona Sacramento CA fiona.rose88@hotmail.com

Tague David Westminster CA Dumbartondavey@yahoo.com

Tarrats Hannah Visalia CA hannah@DatatechAg.com

Walsh Barbara Pleasonton CA LadyWalshWM@aol.com

Watson Elizabeth Thousand Oaks CA huntleywatson@hotmail.com

Watson Erin Laguna Hills CA erin.mcintyre29@gmail.com

Wels Jacqueline Tustin CA jackiekaybee@gmail.com

Wylie Lawren Laguna Niguel CA lwylie@scribesystems.com
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